aantal < 10 1

aantal > 10 2

aantal > 15 21

aantal > 20 49

aantal > 25 31

aantal > 30 8

aantal > 35 2

aantal > 40 1

Aantal 115

Gemiddelde afstand 23,16
Dag Wk Datum |Van Naar Afstand Totaal
1 1 16-jun Geldrop Achelse Kluis 18 18
2 1 17-jun Achelse Kluis Peer 19 37
3] 1 18-jun Peer Kermt 30 67
4, 1 19-jun Kermt Sint-truiden 18 85
5 1 20-jun Sint-truiden Hannut 200 105
6 1 21-jun Hannut Eghezee 20 125
7 1 22-jun Eghezee Namur 16 141
8 2| 23-jun/Namur Abdij Leffe (Dinant) 25 166
9 2 24-jun Abdij Leffe (Dinant) Givet 24, 190
100 2 25-jun Givet Haybes 25 215
11 2| 26-jun Haybes Rocroi 24, 239
12 2 27-jun Rocroi Aubigny-les-Pothées 23| 262
13 2 28-jun Aubigny-les-Pothées Grandchamp 20, 282
14, 2 29-jun|Grandchamp Chateau-Porcien 19 301
15 3| 30-jun|Chateau-Porcien Pomacle 24, 325
16 3 1-jul Pomacle Reims 17 342
17 3 2-jul Reims Epernay 40 382
18 3 3-jul Epernay Montmort-Lucy 22 404
19 3 4-jul Montmort-Lucy Sézanne 35 439
20 3 5-jul|Sézanne Anglure 23 462
21 3 6-jul | Anglure Savieres 28 490
22, 4 7-jul|Savieres Troyes 18 508




Dag Wk Datum |Van Naar Afstand Totaal
23 4 8-jul Troyes Bouilly 20, 528
24 4 9-jul | Bouilly Eaux-Puiseaux 13 541
25/ 4| 10-jul Eaux-Puiseaux Saint-Florentin 20, 561
26/ 4 11-jul Saint-Florentin Beine 30 591
27, 4 12-julBeine Saint-Cyr-les-Colons 12 603
28 4| 13-jul Saint-Cyr-les-Colons Arcy-sur-Cure 20 623
29 5/ 14-jul Arcy-sur-Cure Vézelay 25 648
300 5 15-jul Vézelay Chastellux-sur-Cure 21 669
31 5 16-jul Chastellux-sur-Cure Dun-les-Places 24, 693
32/ 5 17-jul Dun-les-Places Planchez 18 711
33 5 18-jul|Planchez Anost 17 728
34/ 5 19-jul Anost Glux 24 752
35/ 5/ 20-jul Glux Luzy 24, 776
36/ 6 21-jul Luzy Gueugnon 25 801
37 6| 22-jul Gueugnon Paray-le-Monial 24, 825
38/ 6 23-jul Paray-le-Monial Marcigny 25/ 850
39, 6 24-jul Marcigny Villerest 25 875
40 6| 25-jul Villerest Pommiers 27 902
41 6 26-jul Pommiers Montverdun 200 922
42 6/ 27-jul Montverdun Saint-Georges-Haute-Ville 24| 946
43 7 28-jul Saint-Georges-Haute-Ville La Chapelle-en-Lafaye 21 967
44 7 29-jul La Chapelle-en-Lafaye Saint Georges-Lagricol 23 990
45 7 30-jul Saint Georges-Lagricol Saint-Geneys 20, 1010
46 7 31-jul|Saint-Geneys Le Puy-en Velay 19 1029
47 7 1-aug Le Puy-en Velay Saint-Privat-d'Allier 24, 1053
48 7| 2-aug Saint-Privat-d'Allier Le Villeret 29 1082
49 7| 3-aug Le Villeret Saint-Alban-sur-Limagnole 23 1105
50/ 8 4-aug Saint-Alban-sur-Limagnole Les Quatre Chemin 25/ 1130
51 8 5-aug|Les Quatre Chemin Aubrac 25 1155
52/ 8 6-aug Aubrac Espalion 29 1184
53/ 8 7-aug Espalion Golinhac 27 1211
54/ 8 8-aug Golinhac Conques 21 1232




Dag Wk Datum |Van Naar Afstand Totaal
55 8 9-aug Conques Decazeville 200 1252
56/ 8 10-aug Decazeville Felzins 19 1271
57 9 1l-aug Felzins Faycelles 17 1288
58 9 12-aug Faycelles Cajarc 23 1311
59/ 9 13-aug Cajarc Bach 28 1339
60 9| 14-aug Bach Cahors 28 1367
61 9 15-aug Cahors Lascabanes 22 1389
62 9| 16-aug Lascabanes Lauzerte 23 1412
63| 9 17-aug Lauzerte Moissac 25 1437
64 10| 18-aug Moissac Auvillar 25 1462
65 10 19-aug Auvillar Miradoux 17 1479
66 10 20-aug Miradoux Lectoure 15| 1494
67| 10 21-aug|Lectoure Condom 30 1524
68 10| 22-aug Condom Eauze 29 1553
69 10 23-aug Eauze Lanne-Soubiran 28 1581
70| 10 24-aug Lanne-Soubiran Aire-sur-I'Adour 20 1601
71 11 25-augAire-sur-I'Adour Arzacg-Arraziguet 30 1631
72 11 26-aug Arzacqg-Arraziguet Arthez-de-Béarn 27| 1658
73| 11 27-aug Arthez-de-Béarn Navarrenx 28 1686
74| 11 28-aug Navarrenx Aroue 16/ 1702
75| 11 29-aug|/Aroue Ostabat-Asme 18| 1720
76/ 11 30-aug Ostabat-Asme Saint-Jean-Pied-de-Port 21 1741
77| 11| 31-aug Saint-Jean-Pied-de-Port Roncesvalles 27 1768
78 11 1-sep Roncesvalles Larrasoafia 27 1795
79| 12| 2-sep Larrasoaia Pamplona (Cizur Menor) 17 1812
80 12 3-sep Pamplona (Cizur Menor) Puente La Reina 24| 1836
81 12 4-sep Puente La Reina Ayesgui 24, 1860
82 12 5-sep Ayegui Torres del Rio 28 1888
83 12 6-sep Torres del Rio Logrofio 21 1909
84 12 7-sep Logrofio Najera (Navarrete) 31 1940
85 12| 8-sep Najera (Navarrete) Santo Domingo de la Calzada (Azofra) 21 1961
86 13 9-sep Santo Domingo de la Calzada (Azofra) Belorado (Grainon) 23 1984




Dag Wk Datum |Van Naar Afstand Totaal
87 13 10-sep Belorado (Grafién) San Juan de Ortega (Villafranca-Montes de Oca) 24, 2008
88 13 11-sep San lJuan de Ortega (Villafranca-Montes de Oca)  Burgos (Cardefiuela Riopico) 28 2036
89 13 12-sep Burgos (Cardefiuela Riopico) Hornillos del Camino (Tardajos) 20, 2056
90 13| 13-sep Hornillos del Camino (Tardajos) San Antén (Castrojeriz) 18 2074
91 13 14-sep San Antdn (Castrojeriz) Itero de la Vega (Boadilla del Camino) 9 2083
92 13| 15-sep ltero de la Vega (Boadilla del Camino) Villalcazar de Sirga 29 2112
93 14 16-sep Villalcazar de Sirga Calzadilla de la Cueza 22| 2134
94 14 17-sep Calzadilla de la Cueza Sahagun (Bercianos del Real Camino) 23 2157
95 14 18-sep Sahagun (Bercianos del Real Camino) El Burgo Ranero (Mansilla de las Mulas) 18 2175
96 14 19-sep El Burgo Ranero (Mansilla de las Mulas) Puente Villarente 26/ 2201
97 14| 20-sep Puente Villarente Ledn 37 2238
98 14 21-sep Ledn Villar de Mazarife 21 2259
99 14 22-sep Villar de Mazarife Santibafiez de Valdeiglesias (Hospital de Orbigo) 22 2281

100 15 23-sep Santibafiez de Valdeiglesias (Hospital de Orbigo)  Santa Catalina de Somoza (Murias de Rechevaldo) 20 2301

101 15 24-sep Santa Catalina de Somoza (Murias de Rechevaldo) Foncebaddn 18 2319

102 15 25-sep|Foncebadon Ponferrada 27| 2346

103 15| 26-sep Ponferrada Villafranca del Bierzo 23 2369

104 15| 27-sep Villafranca del Bierzo La Faba (O Cebreiro) 25/ 2394

105 15 28-sep La Faba (O Cebreiro) Triacastela 27 2421

106 15| 29-sep Triacastela Sarria (Barbadelo) 21 2442

107 15 30-sep Sarria (Barbadelo) Portomarin (Gonzar) 21 2463

108 16| 1-okt Portomarin (Gonzar) Palas de Rei (Melide) 22| 2485

109 16  2-okt Palas de Rei (Melide) ArzUa (Brea) 25/ 2510

110 16  3-okt Arzla (Brea) Amenal (Monte de Gozo) 21 2531

111 16  4-okt Amenal (Monte de Gozo) Santiago de Compostela 18 2549

112 16| 5-okt Santiago de Compostela Negreira 20| 2569

113 16/ 6-okt Negreira Olveiroa 30 2599

114 16 7-okt Olveiroa Cabo Finisterre (Muxia) 320 2631

115 17  8-okt Cabo Finisterre (Muxia) Muxia (Finisterre) 32 2663

116 17  9-okt|Finisterre Cabo Finisterre 3 2666

117 17| 10-okt Cabo Finisterre Finisterre 3 2669

118 17 11-okt|Finisterre Olveiroa 320 2701




Dag Wk Datum |Van Naar Afstand Totaal
119 17| 12-okt Olveiroa Vilaserio 19 2720
120 17| 13-okt Vilaserio Negreira 12 2732
121 17 14-okt Negreira Santiago de Compostela

22| 2754




